
Government of people,s Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the project Director

Bangladesh Railway
Outer Circular Road, Kamalapur, Dhaka_1217

No. PD/DTJ DLP/TENDER lwD2-g2o

Corrigendum No.-5 (dated: 01.06.2020)

All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Notice sharr remain unchanged.

Package No wD2: ?9tl9n, ggpp-lv, lnstallation and resting-commissioning of computer Based
ill?iitlL".' :l'J;.1i,1 ;p:',"u,tii:5;iy,":f,llffi.',:1y8ili,1slf 

tr:,I ffi,:gi8.""y.i BiB.ll?"',:lsy"Tll*':'#Btffifti[::it"""J8J 
l"Jk:Jt5;;lil,?iil.J,U1,il1 o,,, Gause rra,< rn-rin-ail;-i*,;

I FT No. PD/DTJ DL p/TE N DER/W D2_83 1 ; Dated 20. O2.ZO2O.
Corrigendum'l ; pD/DTJDLP/TENDERA/VD2_859 

; Dated 08.03.2020.
corrigendum 2: pD/DTJDLP/TENDER MD2-884; Dated jg.o3.2o2o.
corrigendum 3: pD/DTJDLP/TENDER MD2-go4; Dated 1 5.04.2020.
Corrigendum 4 : pD/DTJ DLP/TE NDERA/VD2_908 ; Dated 05. 05. 2020.

Dated 0'l .06.2020

Ref:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

202.o

Construction of 3rd and 4th Dual Gauge Lines
in Dhaka-Tongi section and Doubling of Ouat

Gauge line in Tongi-Joydebpur section project.
Cell phone: +88 01711506113

E-mail: pd. 3rd4th@railwav.qov. bd

SI No.

of IFT Provision as per Corrigendum_4

05.07.2020 (during office hours).

Provision as per Corrigendum_S

16.08.2020 (during office hours)

17. LastTender
Selling Date

18 Tender Closllg
Date and Time

uate Ti

06-07-2020
lrme

Up to 12:00 hrs BST 17-08-2020 Up to 12:00 hrs BST19. Tender Operx'ng
Date and Time

Date Time Date Time
06-07-2020 At 12:30 hrs BST 17-08-2A20 At 12:30 hrs BST21. Place/Date/Tinre

of Pre-Tender
Meeting

wrrErtrnue xoom rytegnna,(sth Floor), Rall
Hhaban, 16 Abdul Gani Road, Dhaka.

Date & Time: 10.06.2020 at 1 1.00 hrs BST

Conierence@
Bhaban, 16 Abdut Caninoad, Dhafa. ''
Date & Time: 20.07.2020 at 11.00 hrs BST

ruw.ffiiia;,?l;gf '

uate


